APPLICATION
Capacitor voltage transformers are used to step-down high
voltage to the specified values and provide standardized voltage
levels in a variety of power system protection, monitoring and
measurement applications, while insulating the measurement
and protection equipment from high system voltage. At the
same time, they can be used for power line communication.
PERFORMANCE

WEIGHT
[lb]
OIL
VOLUME
[gal]2
TOTAL
HEIGHT
[inch]
WEIGHT
[lb]
OIL
VOLUME
[gal]2
VCU-72,5 69 72.5 350 15000 350 /
600 : 1 72 62 640 2 / 12 63 750 2 / 18
VCU-123 115 123 550 8800 600 /
1000 : 1 121 71 660 2 / 12 72 770 2 / 18
VCU-145 138 145 650 7300 700 /
1200 : 1 143 80 705 2.5 / 12 81 815 2.5 / 18
VCU-170 161 170 750 6300 800 /
1400 : 1 167 99 795 3 / 12 100 905 3 / 18
VCU-245 230 245 1050 5000 1200 /
2000 : 1 241 124 904 4 / 12 125 1015 4 / 18
VCU-362 345 362 1300 3500 1800 /
3000 : 1 356 176 1320 13 / 12 177 1430 13 / 18
VCU-525 500 550 1800 3500 2500 /
4500 : 1 541 204 1545 16 / 12 205 1655 16 / 18
VCU-765 765 800 2100 3000 3750 /
6250 : 1 787 255 2030 20 / 12 256 2140 20 / 18
STANDARD CHARACTERISTICS AND DIMENSIONS
Our units are custom made according to customer specification
and preference. The table below contains indicative values